
90

EI
L-

U
V

1.248,4 €

1.200,2 €

1.375,0 €

8,1

7,6

8,4

5 6 7 8 9 10

                                                                                                                                                                                        80,0%
     100,0%

        93,8%
    63,6%

       77,3%     72,7%       63,6%       95,5%        84,8%       72,7%      81,8%      7
8,8%      

 90,9%     
 95,5

%
    

   9
3,

9%
    

  9
1,

7%
    

   9
5,

7%
    

  9
4,

3%

    97,1%       95,7%  100,0%      91,2%       95,5%      83,3%
       3,2%

         0,0%
      10,0%

                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
           

         
        

       
      

      
      

     
     

     
     

     
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   6

2,
5%

    
  7

7,
3%

    
 3

0,
0%

    
   9

0,
6%

    
  9

5,5%
     

 80,0%    9
3,8%       9

5,5%    90,0%

TASA DE ACTIVIDAD                       EMPLEADOS /AS                           CUEN
TA  PRO

PIA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
            

         
        

       
       

      
      

     
     

     
     

     
     

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
  C

O
N

TR
AT

O
   E

ST
AB

LE
    

    
    

    
JO

RN
ADA   C

OMPLETA      
      

      
  DE PREFERENCIA

                                                                                                                                                     EM
PLEAD

O
S/A

S                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
            

          
        

       
       

      
      

      
     

     
     

     
     

     
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
     

     
     

     
     

     
      

      
    J

ORNADA   LABORAL

     TÉCN
ICO

S/AS O CON                    AJUSTE  AL  NIVEL  DE                                AJUSTE  A                                     
 AJUSTE   AL       

       
      

      
      

     
EMPLEADOS/A

S    
    

    
    

    
 E

XP
ER

IE
N

CI
A 

LA
B

O
R

AL

                                                                                                                                                                                                                             PER
SO

N
AS A CARGO                   ESTUDIOS Y TITULACIÓN                           LA  TITULACIÓN                           NIVEL  DE  ESTUDIOS       

      
      

      
 A  L

OS  S
EIS

  M
ESES

INGENIERÍA
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